Wilcom
Description
The FS Series Laser Sources are hand-held battery pow-
ered stabilized dual laser sources. Together with any of
Wilcom's power meters, this team makes the perfect com-
bination for accurately testing multimode or singlemode
cable installations including long-haul fiber networks, cable
attenuation, point-to-point connection verification, end-to-

Size 6.3"H  x 3.3"W  x 1.3"D  ( 160 x 83 x 33mm )
Weight                  0.56lbs  (250g )
Ordering Information
Model No. Part No.
FS1316-ST w/   Charger 30131613
FS1316-ST w/o Charger 30131614
FS1316-FC w/   Charger 30131615
FS1316-FC w/o Charger 30131616
FS1316-SC w/   Charger 30131617
FS1316-SC w/o Charger 30131618
FS1316-LC w/Charger 30131619
FS1316-LC w/o Charger 30131620
FS1316-MU w/Charger 30131621
FS1316-MU w/o Charger 30131622
Model No. Part No.
FS8514A-ST w/   Charger 30851414
FS8514A-ST w/o Charger 30851413
FS8514A-FC w/   Charger 30851416
FS8514A-FC w/o Charger 30851415
FS8514A-SC w/   Charger 30851418
FS8514A-SC w/o Charger 30851417
FS8514A-LC w/Charger 30851420
FS8514A-LC w/o Charger 30851419
FS8514A-MU w/Charger 30851422
FS8514A-MU w/o Charger 30851421
Model No. Part No.
FS1317-ST w/   Charger 30131701
FS1317-ST w/o Charger 30131702
FS1317-FC w/   Charger 30131703
FS1317-FC w/o Charger 30131704
FS1317-SC w/   Charger 30131707
FS1317-SC w/o Charger 30131708
FS1317-FC/APC w/Charger 30131719
FS1317-FC/APC w/o Charger 30131720
FS1317-SC/APC w/Charger 30131717
FS1317-SC/APC w/o Charger 30131718
Accessories All  models  include a  padded carrying  case  with window allowing  convenient use of the
unit while in  the case,  instruction manual,  and batteries.
Warranty